ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: White, Melissa Jo

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/16/2024
9/13/2023
5/18/2021
3/11/2020
11/1/2017
5/27/2015
4/15/2014

4/9/2013
6/11/2012

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Gambill, Brandon K.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Riley, Luther Roy
Macon, Deanne

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/24/2024
9/13/2023
5/18/2021

2/4/2020

12/19/2017
7/22/2015
7/28/2014
8/27/2013

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Gambill, Brandon K.

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Thomas, James D

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

11/13/2024
8/5/2021
5/21/2020

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Gregory, Justin

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

4/22/2025 3:23 AM

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Tech ID: mwhite01 Cert. No.: 3338

Sample ID
9625242410160934

9627182309130900
9625242105181300
9625242003111045
9625241711010900
9620811505271118
9625951404151530
9622411304090910
9625241206111140

Sample ID
9625242410240930

9627182309131130
9625242105180930
9625242002041030
9625241712190900
9625241507221100
9625241407281030
9620031308271000

Sample ID
9625242411131030

9627892108051030
9625242005211000

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242410160934.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627182309130900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242105181300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242003111045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241711010900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811505271118.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951404151530.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411304090910.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241206111140.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242410240930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627182309131130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242105180930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242002041030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241712190900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241507221100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241407281030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031308271000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242411131030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892108051030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242005211000.pdf

1/24/2019
11/1/2017
5/28/2015
4/15/2014
4/24/2013
5/17/2012

Gregory, Justin
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Riley, Luther Roy
Macon, Deanne

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

12/14/2021
8/19/2019
5/2/2017
5/27/2015
4/15/2014
4/15/2013
5/9/2012

Thomas, James D
Macon, Deanne
Barris, Caleb B.
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Riley, Luther Roy
Macon, Deanne

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

4/22/2025 3:23 AM

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Fully Certified

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

9627891901240945
9625241711011100
9620811505281010
9625951404151030
9622411304241030
9625241205171300

Sample ID
9620032112140800

9622411908191430
9625741705020900
9620811505271332
9625951404150930
9622411304151548
9625241205091600

Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627891901240945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241711011100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811505281010.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951404151030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411304241030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241205171300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032112140800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411908191430.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741705020900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811505271332.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951404150930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411304151548.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241205091600.pdf

